
List of Persons and Interested Parties 
 
Appeal Ref: APP/C3430/W/24/3344658 

Application Ref: 23/00145/FUL 
Appeal by: Anglo ES Levedale Ltd, C/O Mr James Stone of Anglo Renewables Ltd 

Site at: Land on the southwest side of Levedale Road, Penkridge, Staffordshire, ST18 9AH 
             
 
1 copy to the Occupier(s) 
 
Longridge Cottage Levedale Road Levedale STAFFORD ST18 9AH  
Pool Farm Levedale Road Levedale Staffordshire ST18 9AH  
Eastlea Levedale Road Levedale Staffordshire ST18 9AH  
No 1 Holding Levedale Road Levedale Staffordshire ST18 9AH  
Apple Tree Farm Levedale Road Levedale STAFFORD ST18 9AH  
Poppywell Farm Levedale Road Levedale Staffordshire ST18 9AH  

Myrtle Cottage Levedale Road Longridge STAFFORD ST18 9AL 
4 Longridge Farm Levedale Road Longridge STAFFORD ST18 9AL 
2 Longridge Farm Levedale Road Longridge STAFFORD ST18 9AL 
Woodland Cottage Levedale Road Longridge Staffordshire ST18 9AL 

 
1 copy to the Clerk to Penkridge Parish Council 
 
Lesley Hough, Haling Dene Centre, Cannock Road, Penkridge, Stafford, ST19 5DT  
Email: clerk@penkridgeparishcouncil.gov.uk  
 
1 copy to the Chairman/Vice-Chairman of the Council 
 
Councillor, Dan Kinsey 
Email: d.kinsey@sstaffs.gov.uk  
 
Councillor Philip Davis 
Email: p.davis@sstaffs.gov.uk 
 
1 copy to the Chairman/Vice-Chairman of the Planning Committee 
 
Councillor Mark Evans 
Email: m.evans@sstaffs.gov.uk  
 
Councillor Bob Cope 
Email: r.cope@sstaffs.gov.uk    
 

1 copy to the following local member(s) 
 
Councillor Andrew J Adams 
Email: a.adams@sstaffs.gov.uk  
 
Councillor Samuel Harper-Wallis 
Email: s.harper-wallis@sstaffs.gov.uk  
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1 copy to all consultees 
 
Staffordshire County Archaeologist 
her@staffordshire.gov.uk  
 
Badger Conservation Group 
jacksongrus@talktalk.net  
 
Staffordshire County Highways 
transport.dc@staffordshire.gov.uk  
 
Staffordshire County Planning 
planning@staffordshire.gov.uk  
 
Campaign To Protect Rural England Staffordshire 
protect@cprestaffordshire.org.uk  
 
South Staffordshire Ecologist 
m.wall@sstaffs.gov.uk 
 
South Staffordshire Environmental Health Protection 
environmentalprotection@sstaffs.gov.uk  
 
Environment Agency 
swwmplanning@environment-agency.gov.uk  
 
Staffordshire Fire And Rescue Service  
WSDG.firesafety@staffordshirefire.gov.uk  
 
Staffordshire County Flood Risk Management Team 
flood.team@staffordshire.gov.uk 
 
Health and Safety Executive 
HazSubCon.CEMHD5@hse.gov.uk  
 
South Staffordshire Local Plans 
localplans@sstaffs.gov.uk  
 
Natural England 
consultations@naturalengland.org.uk  
 
Staffordshire Police 
DOCO@staffordshire.police.uk  
 
 
Ramblers Association 
r.morton@btinternet.com  
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Severn Trent Water 
Planning.apwest@severntrent.co.uk  
 
South Staffordshire Arboricultural officer 
trees@sstaffs.gov.uk  
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